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MMLF Team Registration From.

Club / Team Name:

Players Names

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

COACH

COACH

MANAGER

TRAINER

Profits to assist senior state teams, state and national players

Tournament fee of $250 per Team

Team registrations close 10th March - a $50 late fee applies to teams nominating after this date.
Payment in full is required by 15th March i.e before the tournament and a late fee of $50 applies.
Direct deposit bank details are BSB: 105900 Account Number: 154387640

Further information - Tim Dickson 0417 099 945 or tdickson@internode.on.net
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